
NYLON BRUSH ON SPINDLE

Product description
Nylon brush on spindle, with a 6 MM shank, various dimensions. These brushes are used for 
cleaning and polishing of any kind of wood, metallic surfaces such as automobile bodies, tile, 
stone and concrete and plastic materials.

Product information - category DIY

Clean & Strip

GritDescription Packaging EAN-codeArt. No.Quantity
per unit

Pencil brush Ø 25 MM

989470-006

989475-006

989425-006

8718734414612

8718734413134

8718734413158

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

80 (Red)

80 (Red)

80 (Red)

Header card

Header card

Header card 

10

10

10

Cup brush Ø 75 MM

Wheel brush Ø 75 MM

Applications

      Wood  RVS
Bricks

PVC
Tiles

MOQ
units


