## AGERA TOOLS

## **NYLON BRUSH ON SPINDLE**











## **Product description**

Nylon brush on spindle, with a 6 MM shank, various dimensions. These brushes are used for cleaning and polishing of any kind of wood, metallic surfaces such as automobile bodies, tile, stone and concrete and plastic materials.

## **Product information** - category DIY

Description	Grit	Quantity per unit	Packaging	MOQ units	Art. No.	EAN-code
Cup brush Ø 75 MM	80 (Red)	1 pc	Header card	10	989470-006	8718734414612
Wheel brush Ø 75 MM	80 (Red)	1 pc	Header card	10	989475-006	8718734413134
Pencil brush Ø 25 MM	80 (Red)	1 pc	Header card	10	989425-006	8718734413158